
Rabbit Run 5K

Overall Finish List
April 11, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Danny Little                      Star  MS              561    41   M       1 Top Fin             24:28.7      7:54/M
      2    Isaac Baggett                                           567    18   M       1 13‐19               26:11.7      8:27/M
      3    Don Watts                         Florence  MS          550    51   M       1 Top Fin             27:41.2      8:56/M
      4    Randy Moseley                     Brandon  MS           272    63   M       1 60‐69               28:20.0      9:08/M
      5    Terry Aldridge                    Florence  MS          540    52   M       1 50‐59               28:34.6      9:13/M
      6    Brandon Moseley                   Shreveport  LA        299    19   M       2 13‐19               30:08.3      9:43/M
      7    Kaleb Hajj                        Star  MS              261     9   M       1  0‐12               30:40.8      9:54/M
      8    Lauren Ashley Gardner             Braxton  MS           294    50   F       1 Top Fin             33:38.1     10:51/M
      9    David Ainsworth                   Muscle Shoals  AL     284    33   M       1 30‐39               33:56.7     10:57/M
     10    Gfelycia Pear                     Braxton  MS           563    31   F       1 30‐39               34:16.2     11:03/M
     11    Brian Wharton                     Florence  MS          552    46   M       1 40‐49               34:26.3     11:06/M
     12    Gina Hajj                         Florence  MS          260    46   F       1 Top Fin             35:05.3     11:19/M
     13    Mike Moore                        Brandon  MS           271    45   M       2 40‐49               36:05.0     11:38/M
     14    Daryl Hajj                        Florence  MS          259    50   M       2 50‐59               36:17.0     11:42/M
     15    Sandra Linsley                    Edgerton  WI          539    52   F       1 50‐59               36:45.5     11:51/M
     16    Penny Thornton                    Brandon  MS           283    41   F       1 40‐49               37:00.3     11:56/M
     17    Sondra Barnes                     Braxton  MS           287    57   F       2 50‐59               37:13.6     12:00/M
     18    Dennis Feathers                   Ridgeland  MS         258    44   M       3 40‐49               37:47.2     12:11/M
     19    Miranda Ainsworth                 Muscle Shoals  AL     285    37   F       2 30‐39               38:19.0     12:22/M
     20    Isaac Wharton                     Florence  MS          553    15   M       3 13‐19               40:01.1     12:55/M
     21    Michael Hajj                      Brandon  MS           533    25   M       1 20‐29               40:36.6     13:06/M
     22    Caitlynn Hajj                     Florence  MS          532    12   F       1  0‐12               40:37.8     13:06/M
     23    Chris Elliott                     Brandon  MS           560    21   M       2 20‐29               40:39.3     13:07/M
     24    Laurie Gardner                    Pelahatchie  MS       295    20   F       1 20‐29               40:49.5     13:10/M
     25    Jason Hawthorne                   Lake  MS              543    24   M       3 20‐29               41:42.7     13:27/M
     26    Brigette Underwood                Brandon  MS           549    24   F       2 20‐29               41:43.0     13:27/M
     27    Emma Harper                       Star  MS              535    13   F       1 13‐19               41:44.1     13:28/M
     28    Karen Adams                       Hattiesburg  MS       530    57   F       3 50‐59               42:04.6     13:34/M
     29    Kacy Welch                        Newhebron  MS         528    22   F       3 20‐29               42:42.9     13:46/M
     30    Andrew Baggett                    Florence  MS          286    22   M       4 20‐29               42:44.2     13:47/M
     31    Kayla Hajj                        Florence  MS          262    12   F       2  0‐12               46:55.7     15:08/M
     32    Hunter Linnell                    Florence  MS          544    20   M       5 20‐29               47:01.3     15:10/M
     33    Renee Errington                   Braxton  MS           291    55   F       4 50‐59               48:18.5     15:35/M
     34    Stephanie Delancy                 Braxton  MS           558    31   F       3 30‐39               49:04.6     15:50/M
     35    Sydney Thornton                   Brandon  MS           547     7   F       3  0‐12               50:01.8     16:08/M
     36    Tammie Thornton                   Brandon  MS           548    44   F       2 40‐49               50:02.1     16:08/M
     37    Nora Sones                        Florence  MS          559    40   F       3 40‐49               50:18.8     16:14/M
     38    Lena Harper                       Star  MS              538    14   F       2 13‐19               54:55.6     17:43/M
     39    Jennifer Harper                   Star  MS              536    40   F       4 40‐49               54:56.6     17:43/M
     40    Susan Culpepper                   Florence  MS          290    46   F       5 40‐49               55:33.9     17:55/M
     41    Morgan Hajj                       Star  MS              534    22   F       4 20‐29             1:01:46.2     19:55/M
     42    Brenda Martin                     Florence  MS          297    21   F       5 20‐29             1:03:16.9     20:25/M

 

Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Paula Chapman                     Morton  MS            562    50   F       1 Top Fin             37:05.9     11:58/M
      2    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           546    70   M       1 Top Fin             37:28.0     12:05/M
      3    Zack Orr                          Florence  MS          274    13   M       2 Top Fin             43:19.6     13:58/M
      4    Bryan Cochran                     Florence  MS          255    50   M       3 Top Fin             43:21.2     13:59/M
      5    Lane Moseley                      Greenwood  LA         524    42   M       4 Top Fin             43:34.7     14:03/M
      6    Monica Cochran                    Florence  MS          256    44   F       2 Top Fin             44:25.2     14:20/M
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      7    Heather Edmonson                  Florence  MS          568    38   F       3 Top Fin             46:36.6     15:02/M
      8    John Edmonson                     Florence  MS          569    40   M       5 Top Fin             46:46.2     15:05/M
      9    Jerry Glass                       Star  MS              564    69   M       6 Top Fin             46:53.2     15:07/M
     10    Sarah Edmonson                    Florence  MS          571    11   F       4 Top Fin             46:54.4     15:08/M
     11    George Flowers                    Florence  MS          293    74   M       7 Top Fin             47:16.6     15:15/M
     12    Brandy Byrd                       Star  MS              566    32   F       5 Top Fin             49:01.7     15:49/M
     13    Lydia Edmonson                    Florence  MS          570    14   F       6 Top Fin             49:11.5     15:52/M
     14    Kim Prince                        Florence  MS          276    53   F       7 Top Fin             49:11.8     15:52/M
     15    Amanda McCraney                   Florence  MS          269    37   F       8 Top Fin             49:12.4     15:52/M
     16    Denise Blackwell                  Florence  MS          531    54   F       9 Top Fin             50:15.1     16:13/M
     17    Noah Pate                         Florence  MS          554    18   M       8 Top Fin             50:49.4     16:24/M
     18    William Hunter Squires            Florence  MS          555    21   M       9 Top Fin             50:50.1     16:24/M
     19    Sean McDavid                      Terry  MS             266    39   M      10 Top Fin             51:34.8     16:38/M
     20    Mason Pollet                      Terry  MS             275    19   M       1  1‐99               51:35.9     16:38/M
     21    Jordan Davenport                  Brandon  MS           542    14   F      10 Top Fin             51:36.6     16:39/M
     22    Meri Beth McDavid                 Terry  MS             265    36   F       1  1‐99               51:37.3     16:39/M
     23    Linda Warren                      Florence  MS          527    68   F       2  1‐99               55:33.7     17:55/M
     24    Faye Black                        Star  MS              288    66   F       3  1‐99               55:53.6     18:02/M
     25    Virgil Black                      Star  MS              289    67   M       2  1‐99               55:53.8     18:02/M
     26    Janlyn Ray                        Terry  MS             277    58   F       4  1‐99               56:07.0     18:06/M
     27    Megan Sudbeck                     Pearl  MS             526    31   F       5  1‐99               56:22.4     18:11/M
     28    Connor McDavid                    Terry  MS             264    16   M       3  1‐99               56:36.2     18:15/M
     29    Courtnie McGothlin                Pearl  MS             298    31   F       6  1‐99               56:39.6     18:16/M
     30    Gabe Sutherland                   Florence  MS          282    12   M       4  1‐99               56:40.6     18:17/M
     31    Breanna Sutherland                Florence  MS          281    16   F       7  1‐99               56:42.7     18:17/M
     32    Sylvia McDavid                    Terry  MS             267    65   F       8  1‐99               56:43.2     18:18/M
     33    Cindy McKinley                    Florence  MS          268    50   F       9  1‐99               57:12.1     18:27/M
     34    Lacey Hicks                       Florence  MS          263    47   F      10  1‐99               57:12.5     18:27/M
     35    Annette Ainsworth                 Star  MS              253    72   F      11  1‐99             1:00:34.2     19:32/M
     36    Kirby Smith                       Florence  MS          279    66   M       5  1‐99             1:05:49.5     21:14/M
     37    Diann Lee                         Star  MS              565    67   F      12  1‐99             1:05:51.5     21:15/M
     38    Linda Smith                       Florence  MS          280    64   F      13  1‐99             1:05:53.1     21:15/M



Rabbit Run 5K

Age Group Results
April 11, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Danny Little                      Star  MS              561   41        1        24:28.7      7:54/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lauren Ashley Gardner             Braxton  MS           294   50        8        33:38.1     10:51/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Don Watts                         Florence  MS          550   51        3        27:41.2      8:56/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gina Hajj                         Florence  MS          260   46       12        35:05.3     11:19/M

Male 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kaleb Hajj                        Star  MS              261    9        7        30:40.8      9:54/M

Female 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Caitlynn Hajj                     Florence  MS          532   12       22        40:37.8     13:06/M
       2    Kayla Hajj                        Florence  MS          262   12       31        46:55.7     15:08/M
       3    Sydney Thornton                   Brandon  MS           547    7       35        50:01.8     16:08/M

Male 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Isaac Baggett                                           567   18        2        26:11.7      8:27/M
       2    Brandon Moseley                   Shreveport  LA        299   19        6        30:08.3      9:43/M
       3    Isaac Wharton                     Florence  MS          553   15       20        40:01.1     12:55/M

Female 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emma Harper                       Star  MS              535   13       27        41:44.1     13:28/M
       2    Lena Harper                       Star  MS              538   14       38        54:55.6     17:43/M

Male 20 to 29
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Hajj                      Brandon  MS           533   25       21        40:36.6     13:06/M
       2    Chris Elliott                     Brandon  MS           560   21       23        40:39.3     13:07/M
       3    Jason Hawthorne                   Lake  MS              543   24       25        41:42.7     13:27/M
       4    Andrew Baggett                    Florence  MS          286   22       30        42:44.2     13:47/M
       5    Hunter Linnell                    Florence  MS          544   20       32        47:01.3     15:10/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Laurie Gardner                    Pelahatchie  MS       295   20       24        40:49.5     13:10/M
       2    Brigette Underwood                Brandon  MS           549   24       26        41:43.0     13:27/M
       3    Kacy Welch                        Newhebron  MS         528   22       29        42:42.9     13:46/M
       4    Morgan Hajj                       Star  MS              534   22       41      1:01:46.2     19:55/M
       5    Brenda Martin                     Florence  MS          297   21       42      1:03:16.9     20:25/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Ainsworth                   Muscle Shoals  AL     284   33        9        33:56.7     10:57/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gfelycia Pear                     Braxton  MS           563   31       10        34:16.2     11:03/M
       2    Miranda Ainsworth                 Muscle Shoals  AL     285   37       19        38:19.0     12:22/M
       3    Stephanie Delancy                 Braxton  MS           558   31       34        49:04.6     15:50/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brian Wharton                     Florence  MS          552   46       11        34:26.3     11:06/M
       2    Mike Moore                        Brandon  MS           271   45       13        36:05.0     11:38/M
       3    Dennis Feathers                   Ridgeland  MS         258   44       18        37:47.2     12:11/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Penny Thornton                    Brandon  MS           283   41       16        37:00.3     11:56/M
       2    Tammie Thornton                   Brandon  MS           548   44       36        50:02.1     16:08/M
       3    Nora Sones                        Florence  MS          559   40       37        50:18.8     16:14/M
       4    Jennifer Harper                   Star  MS              536   40       39        54:56.6     17:43/M
       5    Susan Culpepper                   Florence  MS          290   46       40        55:33.9     17:55/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Terry Aldridge                    Florence  MS          540   52        5        28:34.6      9:13/M
       2    Daryl Hajj                        Florence  MS          259   50       14        36:17.0     11:42/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sandra Linsley                    Edgerton  WI          539   52       15        36:45.5     11:51/M
       2    Sondra Barnes                     Braxton  MS           287   57       17        37:13.6     12:00/M
       3    Karen Adams                       Hattiesburg  MS       530   57       28        42:04.6     13:34/M
       4    Renee Errington                   Braxton  MS           291   55       33        48:18.5     15:35/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Randy Moseley                     Brandon  MS           272   63        4        28:20.0      9:08/M

Walk



Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           546   70        2        37:28.0     12:05/M
       2    Zack Orr                          Florence  MS          274   13        3        43:19.6     13:58/M
       3    Bryan Cochran                     Florence  MS          255   50        4        43:21.2     13:59/M
       4    Lane Moseley                      Greenwood  LA         524   42        5        43:34.7     14:03/M
       5    John Edmonson                     Florence  MS          569   40        8        46:46.2     15:05/M
       6    Jerry Glass                       Star  MS              564   69        9        46:53.2     15:07/M
       7    George Flowers                    Florence  MS          293   74       11        47:16.6     15:15/M
       8    Noah Pate                         Florence  MS          554   18       17        50:49.4     16:24/M
       9    William Hunter Squires            Florence  MS          555   21       18        50:50.1     16:24/M
      10    Sean McDavid                      Terry  MS             266   39       19        51:34.8     16:38/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Paula Chapman                     Morton  MS            562   50        1        37:05.9     11:58/M
       2    Monica Cochran                    Florence  MS          256   44        6        44:25.2     14:20/M
       3    Heather Edmonson                  Florence  MS          568   38        7        46:36.6     15:02/M
       4    Sarah Edmonson                    Florence  MS          571   11       10        46:54.4     15:08/M
       5    Brandy Byrd                       Star  MS              566   32       12        49:01.7     15:49/M
       6    Lydia Edmonson                    Florence  MS          570   14       13        49:11.5     15:52/M
       7    Kim Prince                        Florence  MS          276   53       14        49:11.8     15:52/M
       8    Amanda McCraney                   Florence  MS          269   37       15        49:12.4     15:52/M
       9    Denise Blackwell                  Florence  MS          531   54       16        50:15.1     16:13/M
      10    Jordan Davenport                  Brandon  MS           542   14       21        51:36.6     16:39/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mason Pollet                      Terry  MS             275   19       20        51:35.9     16:38/M
       2    Virgil Black                      Star  MS              289   67       25        55:53.8     18:02/M
       3    Connor McDavid                    Terry  MS             264   16       28        56:36.2     18:15/M
       4    Gabe Sutherland                   Florence  MS          282   12       30        56:40.6     18:17/M
       5    Kirby Smith                       Florence  MS          279   66       36      1:05:49.5     21:14/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Meri Beth McDavid                 Terry  MS             265   36       22        51:37.3     16:39/M
       2    Linda Warren                      Florence  MS          527   68       23        55:33.7     17:55/M
       3    Faye Black                        Star  MS              288   66       24        55:53.6     18:02/M
       4    Janlyn Ray                        Terry  MS             277   58       26        56:07.0     18:06/M
       5    Megan Sudbeck                     Pearl  MS             526   31       27        56:22.4     18:11/M
       6    Courtnie McGothlin                Pearl  MS             298   31       29        56:39.6     18:16/M
       7    Breanna Sutherland                Florence  MS          281   16       31        56:42.7     18:17/M
       8    Sylvia McDavid                    Terry  MS             267   65       32        56:43.2     18:18/M
       9    Cindy McKinley                    Florence  MS          268   50       33        57:12.1     18:27/M
      10    Lacey Hicks                       Florence  MS          263   47       34        57:12.5     18:27/M
      11    Annette Ainsworth                 Star  MS              253   72       35      1:00:34.2     19:32/M
      12    Diann Lee                         Star  MS              565   67       37      1:05:51.5     21:15/M
      13    Linda Smith                       Florence  MS          280   64       38      1:05:53.1     21:15/M
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Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Kristen Harper                    Star  MS              537     8   F       1  1‐99                5:22.8
      2    John Taylor                       Florence  MS          557    91   M       1  1‐99               10:14.3
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